New Audience Survey

Q1 How familiar are you with the concept of Right to Repair when it comes
to electronic devices, appliances, agricultural equipment or medical
equipment?
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I am very
familiar wit...

| am somewhat
familiar wit...

I have heard
of Right to...

Not at all—I
have not hea...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
| am very familiar with Right to Repair and could explain it to others 14.93% 30
| am somewhat familiar with Right to Repair 20.40% 41
| have heard of Right to Repair, but don't know much about it 15.92% 32
Not at all—I have not heard of Right to Repair 48.76% 98
TOTAL 201
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New Audience Survey

Q2 Manufacturers restrict repair options for their products by withholding
parts and service information, which can force owners to use
"manufacturer-authorized" servicers, and lead to more frequent device
replacement. Right to Repair would require manufacturers of electronic
devices, appliances, agricultural equipment and medical equipment to
make repair information, parts, tools and software available to consumers
and independent fixers. Based on what you know or your first impression,
do you support Right to Repair?
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Strongly
support

Support

Neither
support nor...

Oppose

Strongly oppose
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly support 35.82% 72
Support 31.84% 64
Neither support nor oppose 23.38% 47
Oppose 4.48% 9
Strongly oppose 4.48% 9
TOTAL 201
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New Audience Survey

Q3 If a candidate for state legislature announced their support for Right to
Repair, how would that influence your likelihood to vote for that candidate?
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Strongly
increase

Neither
increase nor...

Somewhat
decrease

Strongly
decrease
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ANSWER CHOICES

Strongly increase
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Neither increase nor decrease
Somewhat decrease

Strongly decrease

TOTAL
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New Audience Survey

Q4 What is your political affiliation?
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Democrat

Republican

Independent

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Democrat 43.28% 87
Republican 29.35% 59
Independent 27.36% 55
TOTAL 201
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New Audience Survey

Q5 What part of Pennsylvania are you from?
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Southeastern
Pennsylvania

Northeastern
Pennsylvania

Central
Pennsylvania

Western
Pennsylvania
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Southeastern Pennsylvania 28.86% 58
Northeastern Pennsylvania 30.35% 61
Central Pennsylvania 13.93% 28
Western Pennsylvania 26.87% 54
TOTAL 201
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ANSWER CHOICES

Male

Female

TOTAL

New Audience Survey

Q6 Gender
Answered: 201  Skipped: 0
Male
Female
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
RESPONSES

48.26% 97

51.74% 104

201
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New Audience Survey

Q7 Age
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<18
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

<18 0.00% 0
18-29 20.40% M
30-44 32.34% 65
45-60 19.90% 40
> 60 27.36% 55
TOTAL 201
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New Audience Survey

Q8 Device Type
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iOS Phone /
Tablet

Android Phone
/ Tablet

Other Phone /

Windows
Desktop /...

MacOS Desktop
/ Laptop

Other

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

iOS Phone / Tablet 50.25% 101
Android Phone / Tablet 31.34% 63
Other Phone / Tablet 0.00% 0
Windows Desktop / Laptop 14.43% 29
MacOS Desktop / Laptop 2.99% 6
Other 1.00% 2
TOTAL 201
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New Audience Survey

Answered: 201

East North
Central

East South
Central

Q9 Region
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Mountain

New England

Pacific

South Atlantic

West North
Central

West South
Central
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East North Central
East South Central
Middle Atlantic
Mountain

New England
Pacific

South Atlantic
West North Central

West South Central
TOTAL
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New Audience Survey

Q10 Household Income

Answered: 201  Skipped: 0

$0-$9,999
$10,000-$24,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999

$75,000-$99,999

$100,000-$124,9
99

$125,000-$149,9
99

$150,000-$174,9
99

$175,000-$199,9
99

$200,000+

Prefer not to
answer
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New Audience Survey

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

$0-$9,999 1.49% 3
$10,000-$24,999 9.95% 20
$25,000-$49,999 16.92% 34
$50,000-$74,999 18.91% 38
$75,000-$99,999 16.42% 33
$100,000-$124,999 13.43% 27
$125,000-$149,999 3.98% 8
$150,000-$174,999 2.99% 6
$175,000-$199,999 1.00% 2
$200,000+ 2.49% 5
Prefer not to answer 12.44% 25
TOTAL 201
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